ASHRAE lowa Chapter Tour 2/22/2023 Tour Location: ISG
217 E 2nd St Suite 110, Des Moines, IA 50309
# UMm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG|MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Ryan Ahrens Ryan.Ahrens@Waldinger.com
2 Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com
3 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com .\\UA i
4 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com % 7
5 Nate Bennett nathaniel.w.bennett@imegcorp.com
6 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com 174 ‘F!,z 4
7 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com \\m\m \N\WW\ s
8 Corbin Countryman Corbin@setpointmech.com \ - m\,,w\r ccur JA/
9 Jordan Cummings jordan.cummings@daikincomfort.com
10 Harry Doyle hdoyle@modus-eng.com
11 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com :
12 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com *. QM\ ﬂ_\ .4
13 Bruce Greiner bruce@vhfsales.com ww_ci.\c . AL, A
14 Brittany Gronewold Brittany.gronewold@waldinger.com
15 Matt Grover mattg@mtiowa.com
16 Michael Gustafson gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com
17 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com @\_VS\/ E\\“\S\FS\/
18 Caren Henry caren.henry@comfortproducts.com
19 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com
20 Anthony Jacobsen Anthony.jacobsen@trane.com X
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# _umm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG|MEMBER [ GUEST| PE | STUDENT
21 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com ~

22 Carter Johnson cj@setpointmech.com X

23 Emir Kadic ekadic@gmail.com > K

24 Brian Keiser brian.d.keiser@imegcorp.com K

25 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com >~ >
26 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com ‘ \,\ ' Ak
27 Tyler Knutson tyler.knutson@isginc.com

28 ~Tyler- .. Knutson tyler knutson@isgine-eom.-..

29 Jacob Larson larsonj@bluestonemep.com

30 Chris Lee chris.j.lee@imegcorp.com \\ﬁr§ VA\

31 Clint Leonard clint.r.leonard@jci.com

32 Heidi Meyer hmeyer@modus-eng.com

33 Robert Morris Rmorris@airconmechanical.com MM\CNW\ \;\/

34 Tyler Naberhaus tylern@mtiowa.com

35 Chris Nelson cnelson@shive-hattery.com & 7/// C% V» VA
36 Collin O'Brien COLLIN.OBRIEN@ISGINC.COM /\Q@([ % NA

37 Keith Padgett keith.m.padgett@imegcorp.com

38 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com i \\W..“n\\”l\\\\ Nﬁ.

3 Davig——————_Poetting— ——tdavidm:poetting@jci-com—
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# _uw_m NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG| MEMBER [ GUEST| PE | STUDENT

P ) i
40 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com C\smxﬁ\w\h(\v( Y [% )% \
41 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com
42 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com \ A u
43 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com %\P@\I’ X
44 Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com & \vf
45 Mike Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com &
46 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com \h vA
47 Matt Swenka mswenka@uwilldan.com )

w 7
48 Nick Terhall NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM AN\\N»\.\\ 1 F& \ \ \ ,\,
49 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com \Nv \V\.\\\ . VA
50| ——Gemry  ———Wilwerding gwilwerding@dIrgroup.com ey
51 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com m C«x}\\ Q\DN) X
N

52 RN ﬂb&m@f Sotn/ PTRICKEL @ 15GNL. ey 4 ’ A
53 B e tolas d | furiter T, TolaSght 8 i §J
= mury L m,,(/»dérs..r .
mm.
56
57
58
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